
Tételek katalógusa Árverés #16107 Semitrailers, Trucks and
Road Tractors - Bank. 79/2020 - Catania Law Court

Kezdet Tue 22/11/2022 órák 16:00
Vég Wed 23/11/2022 órák 16:00

Kauciós letét: 

KOMBINÃ¡CIÃ³K

Semitrailers, Trucks and Road Tractors
EUR 52.261,00

#1: Schmitz SK024 Isothermal Semi-trailer - A MÃ¡rka: Schmitz
modell: SK024
Ã‰v: 2002
Rif: 20

#2: Viberti 36S7UPS136 Isothermal Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Viberti
modell: 36S7UPS136
Rif: 93

#3: Schwarzmuller Isothermal Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Schwarzmuller
Ã‰v: 2004
Rif: 98

#4: Menci Isothermal Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Menci
Ã‰v: 2000
Rif: 103

#5: Acerbi 135PSF2A Isothermal Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Acerbi
modell: 135PSF2A
Ã‰v: 1994
Rif: 108

#6: Ribalta Isothermal Semi-trailer R136-3AP -
T2

MÃ¡rka: Ribalta
modell: R136-3AP-T2
Rif: 110

#7: Cardi Isothermal Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Cardi
Rif: 112

#8: Isothermal Semi-trailer with Fridge Unit Rif: 114

#9: Bartoletti Isothermal Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Bartoletti
Rif: 115

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Fri 02/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 06:02 page 1



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #16107 Semitrailers, Trucks and
Road Tractors - Bank. 79/2020 - Catania Law Court

Kezdet Tue 22/11/2022 órák 16:00
Vég Wed 23/11/2022 órák 16:00

Kauciós letét: 

#10: Samro Isothermal Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Samro
Rif: 113

#11: Schmitz SK024 Isothermal Semi-trailer - B MÃ¡rka: Schmitz
modell: SK024

#12: Acerbi AF05PA Isothermal Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Acerbi
modell: AF05PA

#13: Trailor S383EL Semi-Trailer MÃ¡rka: Trailor
modell: S383EL
Ã‰v: 1991
Rif: 2

#14: Fruehauf T34CINL Semi-Trailer MÃ¡rka: Fruehauf
modell: T34CINL
Ã‰v: 1991
Rif: 4

#15: Fruehauf T34CGN Semi-Trailer MÃ¡rka: Fruehauf
modell: T34CGN
Ã‰v: 1992
Rif: 5

#16: Kaiser S-A Curtainsider Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Kaiser
modell: S-A
Rif: 97

#17: Cardi 773 Curtainsider Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Cardi
modell: 773
Ã‰v: 1992
Rif: 7

#18: Rolfo S3S370 LA Supercar Curtainsider
Semi-trailer

MÃ¡rka: Rolfo
modell: S3S370
Rif: 94

#19: Piacenza S37R12 Curtainsider
Semi-trailer

MÃ¡rka: Piacenza
modell: S37R12
Rif: 96

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Fri 02/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 06:02 page 2



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #16107 Semitrailers, Trucks and
Road Tractors - Bank. 79/2020 - Catania Law Court

Kezdet Tue 22/11/2022 órák 16:00
Vég Wed 23/11/2022 órák 16:00

Kauciós letét: 

#20: Zorzi Semi-trailer MÃ¡rka: Zorzi

#21: Road Tractor Scania 164L - A MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: 164L
Ã‰v: 2001
Rif: 36

#22: Road Tractor Scania 164L - B MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: 164L
Ã‰v: 2002
Rif: 37

#23: Road Tractor Scania R164/580 MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: R164/580
Ã‰v: 2003
Rif: 38

#24: Road Tractor Scania CV R500 - A MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: CV R500
Ã‰v: 2004
Rif: 40

#25: Scania CV500 Road Tractor MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: CV500
Ã‰v: 2004
Rif: 41

#26: Scania CV R500 V8 Road Tractor MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: CV R500 V8
Ã‰v: 2005
Rif: 42

#27: Scania CV R144L Road Tractor MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: CV R144L 530
Ã‰v: 2001
Rif: 50

#28: Scania CV R500 Road Tractor - G MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: CV R500
Ã‰v: 2005
Rif: 51

#29: Scania 530 R144 Road Tractor MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: 530 R144 LAX2
Ã‰v: 1999
Rif: 118

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Fri 02/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 06:02 page 3



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #16107 Semitrailers, Trucks and
Road Tractors - Bank. 79/2020 - Catania Law Court

Kezdet Tue 22/11/2022 órák 16:00
Vég Wed 23/11/2022 órák 16:00

Kauciós letét: 

#30: DAF CF Isothermal Truck MÃ¡rka: DAF
modell: FC
Ã‰v: 2004
Rif: 69

#31: Volvo FL280L42R Isothermal Truck MÃ¡rka: Volvo
modell: FL280L42R
Ã‰v: 2007
Rif: 72

#32: Scania Isothermal Truck MÃ¡rka: Scania
Rif: 134

#33: Truck with crane Volvo FL6 11 4X2 MÃ¡rka: Volvo
modell: FL6 11 4X2
Ã‰v: 1991
Rif: 80

#34: IVECO Eurocargo Isothermal Truck MÃ¡rka: IVECO
modell: Eurocargo
Rif: 122

#35: Scania P310 Isothermal Truck MÃ¡rka: Scania
modell: P310
Rif: 124

#36: IVECO Magirus EUROTECH Truck MÃ¡rka: IVECO
modell: Magirus EUROTECH
Rif: 127

#37: FIAT 135 Truck MÃ¡rka: FIAT
modell: 135
Rif: 129

#38: Nissan T30 X-TRAIL MÃ¡rka: Nissan
modell: T30 X-TRAIL
Ã‰v: 2003
Rif: 83

#39: Opel Corsa C Van MÃ¡rka: Opel
modell: Corsa C Van
Rif: 132

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Fri 02/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 06:02 page 4



Tételek katalógusa Árverés #16107 Semitrailers, Trucks and
Road Tractors - Bank. 79/2020 - Catania Law Court

Kezdet Tue 22/11/2022 órák 16:00
Vég Wed 23/11/2022 órák 16:00

Kauciós letét: 

#40: N. 8 Vehicles Rif: 49+

A Gobid.it védjegye:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF B72551898  Tel: +34
911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Fri 02/05/2025 Ã³rÃ¡k 06:02 page 5


